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шины на вилочные погрузчики

Улан-Удэ, Россия

Шины пневматические

5.00-8

6.00-9

6.50-10

7.00-12

4.00-8

28*9-15 (8.15-15)

10-16.5

Шины суперэластик

5.00-8

6.00-9

6.50-10

7.00-12

4.00-8

28*9-15 (8.15-15)

  

 Цена: 2 700 руб.  Тип объявления:

Продам, продажа, продаю

 Торг: --

Покацкий Максим +789021601727 ул. Сахьяновой 5, оф.30
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